
Sexo  CBAT Nasc. EQUIPE Prova 1
F 714 Maria Eduarda Oliveira 12/08/2009 Clã Delfos 150M RASOS 
F 715 Maria Clara Oliveira 12/08/2009 Clã Delfos 150M RASOS 
F 732 Ingrid Goulart 06/01/2009 Pe de Vento 150M RASOS 
F 730 83746 Samira Santana  03/08/2009 Pe de Vento 150M RASOS 
F 731 Analice Vitória  Evangelista 02/02/2009 Pe de Vento 150M RASOS 
F 729 83931 Yasmim Vinhas 26/10/2009 Pe de Vento 150M RASOS 

F 723 84961 Hagata Ferreira Fernandes 18/03/2008 Cria Oratórios 60 C BARREIRAS
F 721 84962 Laissa Isadora Sodre Da Silva 20/06/2009 Cria Oratórios 60 C BARREIRAS

F 703 Emilly De Almeida Filho 27/11/2008 60M RASOS 
F 734 Lívia Ferreira Miguel 23/10/2009 Pe de Vento 60M RASOS 
F 732 Ingrid Goulart 06/01/2009 Pe de Vento 60M RASOS 
F 722 Kamila Felício Ribeiro 15/03/2009 Cria Oratórios 60M RASOS 
F 723 84961 Hagata Ferreira Fernandes 18/03/2008 Cria Oratórios 60M RASOS 
F 724 84964 Luara Marcelino De Souza 11/04/2009 Cria Oratórios 60M RASOS 

F 713 Maria Clara Souza 25/08/2009 Clã Delfos 800M RASOS
F 720 106313 Karoline Da Mata Pereira 17/11/2008 Praia Clube/Futel 800M RASOS
F 734 Lívia Ferreira Miguel 23/10/2009 Pe de Vento 800M RASOS
F 726 84966 Maraisa Fernanda Firmino Patrocinio 25/06/2008 Cria Oratórios 800M RASOS
F 729 83931 Yasmim Vinhas 26/10/2009 Pe de Vento 800M RASOS
F 730 83746 Samira Santana  03/08/2009 Pe de Vento 800M RASOS
F 731 Analice Vitória  Evangelista 02/02/2009 Pe de Vento 800M RASOS

F 721 84962 Laissa Isadora Sodre Da Silva 20/06/2009 Cria Oratórios ALTURA
F 726 84966 Maraisa Fernanda Firmino Patrocinio 25/06/2008 Cria Oratórios ALTURA
F 725 84963 Lara Da Silva Souza 04/08/2009 Cria Oratórios ALTURA

F 716 Eduarda Silva Lourenço 10/12/2009 Clã Delfos DARDO

F 720 106313 Karoline Da Mata Pereira 17/11/2008 Praia Clube/Futel DISCO

F 703 Emilly De Almeida Filho 27/11/2008 DISTANCIA
F 713 Maria Clara Souza 25/08/2009 Clã Delfos DISTANCIA
F 714 Maria Eduarda Oliveira 12/08/2009 Clã Delfos DISTANCIA
F 722 Kamila Felício Ribeiro 15/03/2009 Cria Oratórios DISTANCIA
F 724 84964 Luara Marcelino De Souza 11/04/2009 Cria Oratórios DISTANCIA
F 725 84963 Lara Da Silva Souza 04/08/2009 Cria Oratórios DISTANCIA

F 716 Eduarda Silva Lourenço 10/12/2009 Clã Delfos PESO

Sexo  CBAT Nasc. EQUIPE Prova 1
M 710 Daniel Marcos Reis Souza 30/07/2008 Clã Delfos PESO

M 704 Gabriel Ramos Pacifico  09/01/2008 DISTANCIA

MINEIRO SUB‐14



M 707 João Miguel Lima Artiles 15/03/2009 DISTANCIA
M 711 Carlos Eduardo Pereira Alquimim      09/05/2009 Clã Delfos DISTANCIA
M 709 João Pedro Lopes Martins 23/07/2008 Clã Delfos DISTANCIA
M 719 107576 Yurik Ferreira Santos 30/09/2009 Praia Clube/Futel DISTANCIA

M 708 Carlos Eduardo Teixeira 16/03/2009 Clã Delfos DARDO
M 710 Daniel Marcos Reis Souza 30/07/2008 Clã Delfos DARDO

M 711 Carlos Eduardo Pereira Alquimim      09/05/2009 Clã Delfos ALTURA
M 712 João Vitor Borges 17/07/2008 Clã Delfos ALTURA

M 719 107576 Yurik Ferreira Santos 30/09/2009 Praia Clube/Futel 800M RASOS
M 717 107214 Iago Borges Barbosa 15/05/2008 Praia Clube/Futel 800M RASOS
M 718 106743 Philipy Duarte Barbosa 09/10/2008 Praia Clube/Futel 800M RASOS
M 733 Pedro Henrique De Carvalho 19/06/2008 Pe de Vento 800M RASOS
M 705 Helbert Miguel De Jesus Rodrigues 03/04/2008 Abecaa‐ Seriema Running 800M RASOS
M 727 Kaua Henrique Rodriues Ferreira 16/01/2008 USIPA 800M RASOS

M 706 Luiz Fernando Magalhães De Oliveira. 22/08/2008 60M RASOS 
M 709 João Pedro Lopes Martins 23/07/2008 Clã Delfos 60M RASOS 
M 728 Lucas Tierry Santiao 10/04/2009 USIPA 60M RASOS 
M  735 Matheus Henrique Soares 22/05/2008 ASCORREI 60M RASOS 

M 704 Gabriel Ramos Pacifico  09/01/2008 60 C BARREIRAS
M 712 João Vitor Borges 17/07/2008 Clã Delfos 60 C BARREIRAS
M 706 Luiz Fernando Magalhães De Oliveira. 22/08/2008 60 C BARREIRAS

M 708 Carlos Eduardo Teixeira 16/03/2009 Clã Delfos 150M RASOS 
M 717 107214 Iago Borges Barbosa 15/05/2008 Praia Clube/Futel 150M RASOS 
M 718 106743 Philipy Duarte Barbosa 09/10/2008 Praia Clube/Futel 150M RASOS 
M 705 Helbert Miguel De Jesus Rodrigues 03/04/2008 Abecaa‐ Seriema Running 150M RASOS 
M 707 João Miguel Lima Artiles 15/03/2009 150M RASOS 
M 733 Pedro Henrique De Carvalho 19/06/2008 Pe de Vento 150M RASOS 
M 727 Kaua Henrique Rodriues Ferreira 16/01/2008 USIPA 150M RASOS 
M 728 Lucas Tierry Santiao 10/04/2009 USIPA 150M RASOS 
M  735 Matheus Henrique Soares 22/05/2008 ASCORREI 150M RASOS 


